

## Gideon Strategic Partners Engages Lumenai to Manage Quantitative Al-driven Investment Strategies for Gideon's Clients

Gideon Strategic Partners announced today that it engaged Lumenai Investments to offer GSP clients customizable, alpha-seeking, Al-driven investment portfolios.

STAMFORD, CT, USA, June 27, 2024 /EINPresswire.com/ -- <u>Gideon</u> Strategic Partners (GSP), a premier wealth management firm, announced today that it will engage <u>Lumenai</u> Investments, a quantitative and <u>Al</u> -based investing and reporting manager, to offer customizable, alpha-



seeking separately managed portfolios to GSP clients.

GSP designs tax-efficient financial plans and life insurance around the unique needs of high-net-

٢٢

Al will be a game-changer for investing, and Lumenai will make it easy for us to bring it to our clients." Robert Amoruso, CEO &

Founder of Gideon Strategic Partners worth individuals. Its investment strategies focus on asset allocation and private equity, and it uses an exclusive range of alternative and passive investment products to construct tax-aware portfolios designed for maximum return with minimum risk.

Lumenai is one of the first firms to offer AI-powered investment management in the US. It strives to deliver custom, index-beating portfolios that generate positive alpha without taking excess risk. Lumenai's actively

managed portfolios provide a unique and complementary addition to GSP's existing suite of investment solutions.

GSP will now offer its clients AI-powered, alpha-seeking strategies created and managed by Lumenai:

1) Gideon GO Quality Strategy – (multiasset, quality factor, and tax loss harvesting)

2) Gideon GO Dividends Strategy – (multi-asset, dividend factor, and tax loss harvesting)

3) Lumenai Innovation Fund – (market neutral and tax loss harvesting)

"Innovation is one of Gideon's core values, so naturally, we would add Aldriven funds to help meet our clients' personalized needs and goals. Al will be a game-changer for investing, and Lumenai will make it easy for us to bring it to our clients. They bring a rare track record of quant and Al investing, and working with them requires a minimal time commitment and no need for additional expertise, staff or technology," said Robert Amoruso, CEO & Founder of Gideon Strategic Partners.



"We're pleased to be partnering with Gideon. We believe that we add a valuable addition to their investment offering and that we'll help them perform better for their clients and contribute to the firm's ability to scale and grow," said John Bailey, Founder and CEO of Lumenai.

## About Lumenai

Lumenai is an outsourced quantitative and AI-powered investing and reporting manager that wants to make active investing effortless for financial professionals. Its investment process is powered by ETS Asset Management Factory, a research and advisory firm that has specialized in quantitative and AI investing since 1987.

Lumenai Contact John Bailey, Founder and CEO john.bailey@lumenai.net | (203) 807-1013 <u>www.lumenai.net</u> About Gideon Strategic Partners

Gideon Strategic Partners is a leading wealth management firm that provides innovative financial solutions and advisory services. Committed to integrity, excellence, and client success, it stands at the forefront of wealth management.

Gideon Strategic Partners Contact Bre Rekenthaler, Chief Marketing Officer rekenthaler@gideonsp.com | (949) 276-1532 www.gideonsp.com

John Bailey Lumenai Investments LLC +1 203-807-1013 email us here Visit us on social media: X LinkedIn

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/723386374

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire<sup>™</sup>, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information. © 1995-2024 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.